
ClassName Testo34 Place BackNo HorseName Rider Owner Tot

GREEN LEVEL

GO F

1 170 SAILIN LITTLE PAR CECINI CRISTIAN LANTSCHNER EDUARD 70

2 631 BJ MALLENA CODY COVI MATTIA LISSI NICOLETTA 69,5

3 61 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE ZENI LUCA 69

4 124 HELLSTOPPER RIFESER ILAN BURGER PETRA 68,5

5 53 COLONEL DUDE DELMASO VANZO MADDALENA VANZO RENATA 68

5 171 QUESTION TARY BUCCINI CINDY BUCCINI GIORGIA 68

5 38 GENUINE OLENA CHIC RIGHI FRANCESCA GRENDELE SARA 68

8 137 WIN PLEASE ANONIMO4 NEMANIC STOJAN 67

9 152 PETER MENAPACE CECILIA PETER 64

10 156 NAKOTA SUGAR BAR ZAGARI DAVIDE SOZZO DANILO 0

INT NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F

1 62 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 70,5

1 167 BLUE SPLIT AND ME CATTIN FEDERICO CATTIN FEDERICO 70,5

3 141 AR SPANISH CARLITOS MOTTERLE CLAUDIA MOTTERLE CLAUDIA 69,5

3 501 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 69,5

5 160 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 69

6 542 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 68,5

7 142 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 0

INT OPEN REGIONALE

GO F

1 54 MISS KAROL CHEX ZENI LUCA CAMPESTRIN ERVIN 71

1 157 AGAIN BOSS GIONGO ROBERTA TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 71

3 158 RS FLANKER FEO JAC GIONGO ROBERTA RISSO CLAUDIO 69,5

4 33 SUGAR HOLLYWOOD WHIZ ZENI LUCA PICHLER SIMONE 0



LADIES REGIONALE

GO F

1 157 AGAIN BOSS GIONGO ROBERTA TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 72

2 160 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 71

3 135 STEADY BAR CODY MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA 70,5

4 143 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011 RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 70

4 159 STARBUCKS OAK VOGL VERONIKA VOGL VERONIKA 70

4 67 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT FILL KATHRIN FILL KATHRIN 70

7 166 GD O LENA JJ LEIMEGGER VERA LEIMEGGER VERA 69,5

8 169 MILITOS SUPREMACY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 69

9 161 HOLLYWOODS REQUEST RAML SOPHIE RAML SOPHIE 66,5

10 158 RS FLANKER FEO JAC GIONGO ROBERTA RISSO CLAUDIO scratch

LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F

1 143 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011 RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 71

2 167 BLUE SPLIT AND ME CATTIN FEDERICO CATTIN FEDERICO 70,5

3 52 RUBIA QUEEN EBNER GUNTHER EBNER GUNTHER 70

4 141 AR SPANISH CARLITOS MOTTERLE CLAUDIA MOTTERLE CLAUDIA 69,5

5 165 SHOWTIME WEST GREY GUADAGNINI ALEXANDER GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 68,5

6 136 RS MINT STICK BROZZI ANDREA BROZZI ANDREA 68

7 155 HM DOKIN CHEX DIETL HANSMARTIN DIETL HANSMARTIN 67

8 159 STARBUCKS OAK VOGL VERONIKA VOGL VERONIKA 66,5

8 138 ARC STARLIGHT WHIZ RAFFEINER ANITA RAFFEINER ANITA 66,5

8 144 RS RAMATONIC LENA VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 66,5



11 164 BRIGALLO ANGERER VERENA GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 64,5

12 142 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 0

12 146 OL SMART DANCER AIGNER OTTO WIEDENHOFER GEORG 0

LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE

GO F

1 163 BODO MAGNETIC SCHIAVO SIMONE MANZINI ELEONORA 70

2 151 LIKE A CHEX AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 68,5

3 63 BELL MAGNETIC TUMIATI FABRIZIO BRIVIO FABIO 63

4 129 AL ZAN IT ROOSTER GASSER KEVIN BURGER PETRA 0

NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F

1 62 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 70,5

1 118 WHIZ ELECTRIC SPARK RIFESER EWALD BURGER PETRA 70,5

3 65 EINSTEINS DELMASO STOLL FRITZ STOLL KARIN 69,5

3 501 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 69,5

5 128 SHINEBAR WHIZ RIFESER EWALD BURGER PETRA 69

5 160 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 69

7 542 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 68,5

NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE

GO F

1 143 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011 RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 71

1 65 EINSTEINS DELMASO STOLL FRITZ STOLL KARIN 71

3 501 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 69,5

3 52 RUBIA QUEEN EBNER GUNTHER EBNER GUNTHER 69,5

3 167 BLUE SPLIT AND ME CATTIN FEDERICO CATTIN FEDERICO 69,5

3 169 MILITOS SUPREMACY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 69,5



7 128 SHINEBAR WHIZ RIFESER EWALD BURGER PETRA 69

8 542 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 68,5

9 155 HM DOKIN CHEX DIETL HANSMARTIN DIETL HANSMARTIN 68

10 159 STARBUCKS OAK VOGL VERONIKA VOGL VERONIKA 66,5

11 62 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 66

12 43 WIMPYS LIL CHIC SCHIPLER ENRICO SCHIPLER ENRICO 62,5

13 118 WHIZ ELECTRIC SPARK RIFESER EWALD BURGER PETRA 0

13 136 RS MINT STICK BROZZI ANDREA BROZZI ANDREA 0

13 145 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 0

NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE

GO F

1 69 SMART REMINS DELMASO PEZZINI ILARIA CESTAROLLO GIORGIO 71

2 162 HAM ON RYE (BZ SASUKE OAK) RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO MARTINELLI JULIA 70,5

3 151 LIKE A CHEX AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 67

3 54 MISS KAROL CHEX ZENI LUCA CAMPESTRIN ERVIN 67

5 33 SUGAR HOLLYWOOD WHIZ ZENI LUCA PICHLER SIMONE 0

5 63 BELL MAGNETIC TUMIATI FABRIZIO BRIVIO FABIO 0

5 168 WHIZ ON TOP KOMPATSCHER ALOIS BANGHERI BERNHARD 0

NOVICE RIDER  REGIONALE

GO F

1 138 ARC STARLIGHT WHIZ RAFFEINER ANITA RAFFEINER ANITA 70

2 104 WIMPYS PLAYBOY ROLL ANNA ROLL ANNA 69,5

2 140 LET DRY PEPPY FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 69,5

2 163 BODO MAGNETIC MANZINI ELEONORA MANZINI ELEONORA 69,5

2 67 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT FILL KATHRIN FILL KATHRIN 69,5



6 165 SHOWTIME WEST GREY GUADAGNINI ALEXANDER GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 69

6 133 BARON NIC OF SUN MENEGONI PAOLO MENEGONI PAOLO 69

8 141 AR SPANISH CARLITOS MOTTERLE CLAUDIA MOTTERLE CLAUDIA 68,5

9 260 ALV RR ENTERPRISE MONTESEL GIORGIO MONTESEL GIORGIO 68

10 130 SIDE BAR RATCHET CHIZZOLA AURORA CHIZZOLA AURORA 67

10 144 RS RAMATONIC LENA VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 67

12 164 BRIGALLO ANGERER VERENA GUADAGNINI A. - ANGERER V. 66,5

13 161 HOLLYWOODS REQUEST RAML SOPHIE RAML SOPHIE 65,5

14 146 OL SMART DANCER AIGNER OTTO WIEDENHOFER GEORG 0

14 39 SAN FRANCE WHIZ BONAZZA ANGELICA BONAZZA ANGELICA scratch

14 135 STEADY BAR CODY MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA scratch

NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI

GO F

1 41 RZ BH REMINS ZOZIN VALERIE KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 70

2 71 TAKE THE ICE MAYR PHILIPP ERSCHBAMER ELKE 69,5

3 124 HELLSTOPPER RIFESER ILAN BURGER PETRA 69

3 61 THE REMEDY ISA SMILE PLETZENAUER ANNA GERLINDE ZENI LUCA 69

5 170 SAILIN LITTLE PAR CECINI CRISTIAN LANTSCHNER EDUARD 68,5

5 58 ELVIS BO SUN FRUSTACI VALENTINA ROSSO FRANCO 68,5

7 59 JUSTA TOPSAIL CODY RAMPONI GIULIA PISONI MONIKA 68

7 58 ELVIS BO SUN PANCIROLI MATTEO ROSSO FRANCO 68

9 171 QUESTION TARY BUCCINI CINDY BUCCINI GIORGIA 66

9 148 BJ MALLENA CODY CARRARA ELEONARA LISSI NICOLETTA 66

11 59 JUSTA TOPSAIL CODY SESSA MARTINA PISONI MONIKA 64,5

11 137 WIN PLEASE FEDERICA SARTORI CORTESI NEMANIC STOJAN 64,5

13 119 STEADY N TORI GIULIA GIUSTI ROCCA MARIA TERESA 0



OPEN  REGIONALE

GO F

1 150 MISTER LITTLE UNO RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO MORANDOTTI PAOLO 72

2 145 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN RUGGERI MASSIMILIANO CORTELLETTI MARIO 0

OVER 50 NON PRO/PRIMETIME

GO F

1 145 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 70,5

2 62 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 70

3 260 ALV RR ENTERPRISE MONTESEL GIORGIO MONTESEL GIORGIO 68,5

4 161 HOLLYWOODS REQUEST RAML SOPHIE RAML SOPHIE 68

5 43 WIMPYS LIL CHIC SCHIPLER ENRICO SCHIPLER ENRICO 67,5

6 155 HM DOKIN CHEX DIETL HANSMARTIN DIETL HANSMARTIN 0

ROOKIE REGIONALE

GO F

1 51 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 69,5

2 40 TOP SPARKLING PARDELLER VIKTORIA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 69

3 104 WIMPYS PLAYBOY ROLL ANNA ROLL ANNA 68,5

3 130 SIDE BAR RATCHET CHIZZOLA AURORA CHIZZOLA AURORA 68,5

5 37 KN OLENA DUN SEEBER SABRINA SEEBER SABRINA 67

6 133 BARON NIC OF SUN MENEGONI PAOLO MENEGONI PAOLO 66,5

7 260 ALV RR ENTERPRISE MONTESEL GIORGIO MONTESEL GIORGIO 66

8 66 GF LITTLE TOP CANDELA ARONNE ROGNONI DAVIDE 65

9 134 HOLLYWOOD NESSIBINGO WALLNOFER KARIN WALLNOFER KARIN 61,5

10 55 BOSTON MILIS REMEDY SOMMAVILLA SUSAN COVI MARTA 59

11 39 SAN FRANCE WHIZ BONAZZA ANGELICA BONAZZA ANGELICA scratch



ROOKIE/YOUTH GO F 1 131 MISS JOLIE JAC MALFERTHEINER VANESSA MALFERTHEINER VANESSA 69,5

2 37 KN OLENA DUN SEEBER SABRINA SEEBER SABRINA 69

3 627 SAILORS TOPGUN SEEHAUSER NOEMI ALOIS KOMPATSCHER 68

4 56 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO GABRIELLI VITTORIA DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 67

5 50 TOSCA BRUNNER MIRJAM BRUNNER MIRJAM 64,5

5 66 GF LITTLE TOP CANDELA ARONNE ROGNONI DAVIDE 64,5

7 132 TANGYS PLAYER KALSER VANESSA KALSER VANESSA 64

8 41 RZ BH REMINS ZOZIN VALERIE KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 61

9 35 RZ NIGHT CODY SHINI CORRADINI ANDREA ZENI LUCA 59

SHORT STIRRUP

GO F

1 41 RZ BH REMINS ZOZIN VALERIE KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 71,5

1 124 HELLSTOPPER RIFESER ILAN BURGER PETRA 71,5

3 171 QUESTION TARY BUCCINI CINDY BUCCINI GIORGIA 70

3 129 AL ZAN IT ROOSTER RIFESER ILAN BURGER PETRA 70

5 139 JAC LITTLE STEP GASSER SOFIA KOMPATSCHER ALOIS 69,5

6 119 STEADY N TORI TARANTINO SIMONE ROCCA MARIA TERESA 68,5

6 255 PFM TWO SOCKS RIGHI ISABELLA BANFI ALESSIA 68,5

6 154 DOCS BO SUN CONCI ARIANNA PEREGO VALENTINA 68,5

9 60 BB YOUNG TORI LENA LAGUARDIA LETIZIA ZANARDELLI FABIO 68

9 56 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO GABRIELLI VITTORIA DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 68

11 34 DUBLY PLAYNG DELMASO ZENI MARTINA KOFLER SONIA 67,5

12 152 PETER MENAPACE CECILIA PETER 66,5

13 147 MISS SAILIN OUT MELCHIORI SOFIA BOSIA SAVINA 0

13 255 PFM TWO SOCKS CASTELLANI GIULIA BANFI ALESSIA 0

YOUTH < 13

GO F



1 142 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 69

2 51 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 65,5

YOUTH REGIONALE

GO F

1 131 MISS JOLIE JAC MALFERTHEINER VANESSA MALFERTHEINER VANESSA 70

1 40 TOP SPARKLING PARDELLER VIKTORIA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 70

3 169 MILITOS SUPREMACY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 69,5

4 142 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 69

5 144 RS RAMATONIC LENA VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 67

6 51 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 65,5

7 70 MR FIRST SHOT FARINA DAMIANO FARINA LUIGI scratch


